

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 240 of 2022

Smt. Padmani Sen **Versus** Madhav Sen & Others

14/10/2022	Mr. Devershi Thakur, counsel for the appellant. Mr. B.P. Banjare, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent No. 7. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week's time to remove the default. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	