



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.240 of 2022

SMT. PADMANI SEN *versus* MADHAV SEN

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Ms. Swati Rani Sharaf, counsel for the appellant. Shri Shivendu Pandya, counsel for respondents No.1 and 2, while the instant appeal on behalf of respondents No.3 to 6 have already been dismissed vide order dated 25/11/2025. Ms. K. Radhika, Panel Lawyer for State/Respondent No.7. Let the matter be listed for final hearing in its turn. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	